

PS-INV157379 January 27, 2023

Billing Address Due Date

Owners Association of Bradford Park, Inc. c/o Goodwin & Company 11950 Jollyville Rd. February 11, 2023

Austin, TX 78759

MatterMatter No.Owners Association of4726-00001

Bradford: Corporate

Date		Description		Fee
12/27/2022	CFB	Receive, review, and respond to emails from	regarding	112.50
		Association business status.		
12/28/2022	CFB	Receive, review, and respond to emails from	regarding	150.00
		Association business status.		
12/28/2022 SBK		Researched the Secretary of State's and Texas Comptroller's		45.00
		Websites to determine the 2015 timeframe in v	vhich the Association	
		filed documents for reinstatement.		
			Total Fees	\$307.50
			rotal rees	\$307.50
Expenses				
		-	Invoice Total	\$307.50

# Payment Information:

Pay online at <a href="https://client.rmwbh.com">https://client.rmwbh.com</a>
Mail checks payable to:
RMWBH
PO Box 650998
Dallas, TX 75265-0998



PS-INV167663 April 28, 2023

Billing Address Due Date

Owners Association of Bradford Park, Inc. May 13, 2023

c/o Goodwin & Company 11950 Jollyville Rd. Austin, TX 78759

**Expenses** 

Matter Matter No.

Owners Association of 4726-00001
Bradford: Corporate

Date	Description	Fee
3/30/2023 CFB	Receive, review, and respond to email from Association regarding	75.00
	board meeting attendance requirements.	

**Total Fees** 

Invoice Total \$75.00

\$75.00

# Payment Information:

Pay online at <a href="https://client.rmwbh.com">https://client.rmwbh.com</a>

We impose a surcharge on the transaction amount on all credit card products, which is not greater than our cost of acceptance.

Mail checks payable to:

**RMWBH** 

PO Box 650998

Dallas, TX 75265-0998

Please direct all billing inquires to: billing@rmwbh.com or (713) 840-1666.



PS-INV174551 June 30, 2023

Billing Address Due Date

Owners Association of Bradford Park, Inc. July 15, 2023

c/o Goodwin & Company 11950 Jollyville Rd.

Matter No.

Owners Association of 4726-00001

Bradford: Corporate

Austin, TX 78759

 Date
 Description
 Fee

 5/22/2023
 MCS
 Researched and reviewed bankruptcy schedules of
 180.00

**Total Fees** 

5/22/2023 MCS Researched and reviewed bankruptcy schedules of . Provided analysis.

\$180.00

Expenses

Invoice Total \$180.00

# Payment Information:

Pay online at https://client.rmwbh.com

We impose a surcharge on the transaction amount on all credit card products, which is not greater than our cost of acceptance.

Mail checks payable to:

RMWBH

PO Box 650998

Dallas, TX 75265-0998

Please direct all billing inquires to: billing@rmwbh.com or (713) 840-1666.



PS-INV182637 August 31, 2023

Billing Address Due Date

September 15, 2023

Owners Association of Bradford Park, Inc. c/o Goodwin & Company 11950 Jollyville Rd.

Austin, TX 78759

Matter No.

Owners Association of 4726-00001

Bradford: Corporate

Date		Description	Fee
7/13/2023	CFB	Receive, review, and respond to email from Association regarding tree maintenance obligations on street right of way. Review real property records and Declaration.	187.50
7/27/2023	CFB	Receive, review, and respond to email from Association regarding resignation of director.	75.00
7/28/2023	CFB	Receive, review, and respond to email from Association regarding City license agreement.	75.00
		Total Fees	\$337.50
Expenses			
		Invoice Total	\$337.50

# Payment Information:

Pay online at <a href="https://client.rmwbh.com">https://client.rmwbh.com</a>

We impose a surcharge on the transaction amount on all credit card products, which is not greater than our cost of acceptance.

Mail checks payable to:

**RMWBH** 

PO Box 650998

Dallas, TX 75265-0998



PS-INV194931 November 28, 2023

Billing Address Due Date

Owners Association of Bradford Park, Inc. c/o Goodwin & Company 11950 Jollyville Rd. Austin, TX 78759 December 13, 2023

Matter No.

Owners Association of Bradford: Corporate

4726-00001

Date		Description	Fee
10/11/2023	CFB	Receive, review, and respond to emails from Association regarding	75.00
		ACC requirements.	
		Total Fees	\$75.00
Expenses			
		Invoice Total	\$75.00

# Payment Information:

Pay online at <a href="https://client.rmwbh.com">https://client.rmwbh.com</a>

We impose a surcharge on the transaction amount on all credit card products, which is not greater than our cost of acceptance.

Mail checks payable to: RMWBH

PO Box 650998

Dallas, TX 75265-0998

Please direct all billing inquires to: billing@rmwbh.com or (713) 840-1666.